e

,
kS

Ey EPrumuﬂamera ;

PROMOLIONED CAMERALL
Camers di Commercio Pangis

Anno di
Riferimento

2016

2016

2017

2017

Nominativo

Studio Associato
Massimo Bugatti &
Christian Cavazzoni

Studio Associato
Cruciani

Studio Associato
Massimo Bugatti &
Christian Cavazzoni

Studio Associato
Cruciani

2018 Studio Paolo Chifari

Codice Fiscale

02919490546

02248290542

02919490546

02248290542

Oggetto Incarico

Tenuta contabilita
e consulenza

civilistica e fiscale
consulenza

assitenza
adempimenti
buste paghe

Tenuta contabilita
e consulenza

civilistica e fiscale
consulenza

assitenza
adempimenti
buste paghe

Tenuta contabilita
e consulenza

CHFPLA75R12E975V civilistica e fiscale

Durata

annuale
rinnovo
tacito alla

scadenza
annuale

rinnovo
tacito alla
scadenza

Fino al

31.12.2017
annuale

rinnovo
tacito alla
scadenza

annuale
rinnovo
tacito alla
scadenza

Compenso
Incarico annuale

4.000,00

1970,00

5720,00

1950

4.000,00

Compenso
erogato

4.000,00

1970,00

1950

fattura da ricevere



